2026-05-30 08:42:42
Drywall Cutter LXT
DSD180ZJ
Product Description
18V LXT • 15 mm • 0 – 6 000 min⁻¹
Handy tool for neat and easy cutting of plasterboard
An easy-to-use tool for cutting openings in drywall for installing
lights or air-conditioning ducts. This is a handy tool for building and
renovation projects. Adjustable cutting depth of up to 15 mm.
Comes with an efficient dust extraction, especially when connected
to a vacuum cleaner. Tool only in a Makpac case. Battery and
charger not included.
Product Features
 LED light illuminates the work site
 Battery protection system automatically shuts off power when the battery level is low
Barcode
88381826860
Product Specifications
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 1,7 - 2,0 kg
Battery Voltage 18 V
Max. Cutting Capacity in Wood (90°) 15 mm
Sound Pressure Level 79 dB(A)
Vibration Level (3 axes), Cutting Chipboard 5,0 m/s²
Length of Stroke 6 mm
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 263 x 79 x 291 mm
Vibration Level (3 axes) ≤ 2,5 m/s²
Voltage LXT 1
System LXT 18V/36V
Product net weight (new) 1,3 kg
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Capasity Drywall 30 mm
Blade Size 55 x 18 x 0,55 mm
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Vacuum cleaner connection Ø in / out 25 / 31 mm
Tool Category Milling and Planing
Standard Equipment
 Sold without Battery or Charger
More info